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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences Karnataka

Online Admission Details For The Academic Year 2025-2026

  College Name: Alvas Ayurvedic Medical College  Moodbidri (A023)

  Course Name: PG Ayurveda

  Course Year: 1 St Year

  College Website URL: https://www.https://alvasayurveda.com/.com

Permission Details

Description Ref No & Date Intake
Apex Body F No.R.14011/10/2006-EP Dated 03.05.2007  5
Government Of Karnataka Government order No HFW189PTD 2004 Bangalore Dated 28.02.2004  5
Rguhs ACA/AFF/AY-23/O-14/2008-2009 Dated 02.02.2008  5
Apex Body No.R.17011/60/2009-EP Dated 03.07.2009  5
Government Of Karnataka Government order No HFW 521 PIM 2002 Bangalore Dated 09.11.2002  5
Rguhs ACA/AFF/AY-23/O-14/2008-2009 Dated 11.08.2008  5
Apex Body Sankya/F.No.R.14011/105/2014-EP(IM-1)Dated 14.08.2015  4
Government Of Karnataka Government order No AAKUKA 255 PTD 2015 Bangalore Dated 30.10.2015  4
Rguhs ACA/AFF/AY-23/2015-16 Dated 20.11.2015  4
Apex Body F.No.R.14011/8/2004-EP Dated 30.03.2006  5
Government Of Karnataka Government order No HFW 189 PTD 2004 Bangalore Dated 28.02.2004  5



Rguhs ACA/AFF/AY-23/O-14/2007-2008 Dated 08.03.2007  5
Apex Body F.No.R .14011/10/2006-EP Dated 03.05.2007  5
Government Of Karnataka Government order No AAKUKA 358 PTD 2010 Bangalore Dated 02.12.2010  5
Rguhs ACA/AFF/AY-23/O-14/2007-2008 Dated 13.09.2007  5
Apex Body Sankya/F .No.R.14011/05/2014-EP (IM-1)  4
Government Of Karnataka Government order No AAKUKA 255 PTD 2015 Bangalore Dated 30.10.2015  4
Rguhs ACA/AFF/AY-23/2015-16 Dated20.11.2015  4
Apex Body F.No.R.14011/33/2009-EP Dated 09.02.2010  5
Government Of Karnataka Government order No AAKUKA 358 PTD 2010 Bangalore Dated 02.12.2010  5
Rguhs ACA/AFF/AY-29/O-14/2011-12  5
Apex Body Sankya/F No 14011/06/2014-EP(IM-1) Dated 14.08.2015  4
Government Of Karnataka Government Order No AAKUKA 255 PTD 2015 Bangalore Dated 30.10.2015  4
Rguhs ACA/AFF/AY-23/2015-16  4
Apex Body Sankya/F.No.R.14011/05/2014-EP(IM-1)  4
Government Of Karnataka Government order No AAKUKA 255 PTD 2015 Bangalore Dated 30.10.2015  4
Rguhs ACA/AFF/AY-23/2015-16 Dated20.11.2015  4
Apex Body F .No .R -14011/10/2006-EP Dated 03.05.2007  5
Government Of Karnataka Government Order No HFW 111 PTD 2004 Bangalore Dated 28.02.2004  5
Rguhs ACA/AFF/AY-23/O-14/2007-2008 Dated 13.09.2007  5
Apex Body F No .R.14011/33/009-EP Dated 09.02.2010  5
Government Of Karnataka Government Order No AAKUKA 358 PTD 2010 Bangalore Dated 01.12.2010  5
Rguhs ACA/AFF/AY-23/O-14/2011-12 Dated 21.09.2011  5
Apex Body F.No.R.14011/8/2004-EP Dated 30.03.2006  5
Government Of Karnataka Government Order No HFW 521 PIM 2002 Bangalore Dated 09.11.2002  5
Rguhs ACA/AFF/AY-23/O-14/2007-2008 Dated 08.03.2007  5
Apex Body Sankya/F.No -14011/06/2014-EP(IM-1) Dated14.08.2015  4
Government Of Karnataka Government Order No AAKUKA 255 PTD 2015 Bangalore Dated 30.10.2015  4
Rguhs ACA/AFF/AY-23/2015-16 Dated 20.11.2015  4
Apex Body No.R.17011/60/2014-EP (IM-1)  5
Government Of Karnataka Government Order No AAKUKA 358 PTD 2010 Bangalore Dated 02.12.2010  5



Rguhs ACA/AFF/AY-23/O-14/2011-12 Dated 21.09.2011  5
Apex Body F.No R.14011/33/2009-EP Dated 22.09.2010  10
Government Of Karnataka Government Order No AAKUKA 358 PTD 2004 Bangalore Dated 28.02.2004  10
Rguhs ACA/AFF/AY-23/O-14/2011-12 Dated 21.09.2011  10
Apex Body Kramank/Ref No 4-25/KA/MARB/2025-26 -AY Dated 18.07.2025  2
Government Of Karnataka Kramank/Ref No 4-25/KA/MARB/2025-26-AY Dated 18.08.2025  2
Rguhs Kramank/Ref No 4-25/KA/MARB/2025-26 AY Dated 18.08.2025  2
Apex Body Kramank/Ref.No/4-25/KA/MARB/2025-26-Ay Dated 18.07.2025  2
Government Of Karnataka Kramank/Ref.No /4-25/KA/MARB/2025-26 -Ay Dated 18.07.2025  2
Rguhs Ref:RGUHS/AFF/AYUSH(AYURVEDA/Notification /2025-26 Dtaed 18.12.2025  2

College Name : Alvas Ayurvedic Medical College, Moodbidri 2025-12-22 16:11:3958t2hwbvrs

Seat Matrix Details

COURSE SANCTIONED ADMITTED
Total
Sanction

Government
Seats

Management
Seats

Total
Admitted

Government
Seats

Management
Seats

MD Ayurveda in Rachana Shareer 5 2 3 4 2 2
MD Ayurveda in Kriya Shareer 4 1 3 4 1 3
MD Ayurveda in Dravyaguna 5 2 3 2 2 0
MD Ayurveda in Kaumara Bhritya 5 1 4 5 1 4
MD Ayurveda in Swastha Vritta 4 2 2 3 2 1
MD Ayurveda in Kayachikitsa 5 3 2 5 3 2
MD Ayurveda in Roganidan 4 2 2 4 2 2
MD Ayurveda in Mano Vijnan [Manasa Roga] 4 1 3 4 1 3
MD Ayurveda in Panchakarma 5 2 3 5 2 3
MS Ayurveda in Prasooti Tantra & Streeroga 5 2 3 5 2 3
MS Ayurveda in Shalyatantra 5 2 3 5 2 3
MS Ayurveda in Shalkya Tantra 4 2 2 3 2 1
MS Ayurveda Shalakyatantra - Netra Roga Chikitsa 2 1 1 1 1 0



MS Ayurveda Shalakyatantra - Karna, Naasa and Mukha
Roga Chikitsa 2 1 1 2 1 1

MD Ayurveda in Agada Tantra 5 2 3 5 2 3
MD Ayurveda in Rasashastra & Bhaishajya Kalpana 10 5 5 10 5 5
MD Ayurveda in Ayurveda Samhita and Siddhanta 5 2 3 3 1 2
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Student admission Details For MD Ayurveda in Rachana Shareer Course

SLNO

Kea Cet Number
Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name
DOB

SSP ID
Student Name As In aadhaar
Blood Group
Mobile No
Phone No
Email Id
Address

Nationality
Country
State
Rural /
Urban
Religion
Gender

Admisssion
Seat Type
Govt Seat Type
Student Actual
Category
Student Seat
Select Category
Date OF
Admission

Qualifying Exam
Qualifying Exam
Reg No
Qualifying Max
Marks
Qualifying Sec
Marks
Qualifying Exam
PassDate
University or board

NEET Reg No
NEET Rank
CET Reg No
CET Rank
Caste Rdnumber
Caste Category
Caste Name
Student Name As In
Caste Certificate
Father Name As In
Caste Certificate
Income Rdnumber
Caste Category As In
Income Certificate
Caste Name As In
Income Certificate
Anuual Income
Student Name As In
Income Certificate
Father Name As In
Income Certificate

Student
Image

1 B3D73
SAMUDRIKA
MADHAVRAO
KADAM

20210045001
Samudrika Madhavrao Kadam
B pos
8970886744

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural

Management
Seats
NA
Category IIIB

BAMS
18A1543
1275
858

KK04020094
15731
NA
0



MADHAVRAO
GEETABAI
09-05-2000

0
kadammadhavrao@gmail.com
plot no 13 gangadhar nagar jiddi plot
noolvi dharwad 580028

Hindu
Female

Category IIIB
02-12-2025

19-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

RD0038578256396
Category IIIB
Maratha
Kumari Samudrika
Madhavrao Kadam
Sri Madhavrao Kadam
RD0038578256396
Category IIIB
Maratha
25000
Kumari Samudrika
Madhavrao Kadam
Sri Madhavarao Kadam

2

B38B6
ARAVINDAPATIL
PARADDI
DEVENDRAPPA
SHASHIKALA
14-11-1999

21220004151
Aravindapatil Paraddi
B pos
9606405516
0
aravindparaddi087@gmail.com
h no 85 1 main road hirebudur
davangere raichur 584126

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
Category IIIB
Category IIIB
03-12-2025

BAMS
18A1311
1275
906
20-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

KK04010204
14518
NA
0
RD1218352023759
Category IIIB
Veerashaiva Lingayath
Sri Aravindapatil
Paraddi
Sri Devendrappa
RD1218352023759
Category IIIB
Veerashaiva Lingayath
25000
Sri Aravindapatil
Paraddi
Sri Devendrappa

3 B290C
ASHWINI K B
BHUPALAKSHA K R
LEKHA
31-05-1999

Ashwini K B
O pos
9108603847
0
Ashwinikb09@gmail.com
kenchanahalli pura hassan karanataka
573213

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-Government
Seats
AIQ-All India
Quota
Category IIIB
Category IIIB
02-12-2025

BAMS
16A1403
1275
881
13-09-2021
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

KK04040110
10508
NA
0
RD1218021006275
Category IIIB
Veerashaiva Lingayath
Kumari Ashwini K B
Sri Bhupalaksha



RD1218021006275
Category IIIB
Veerashaiva Lingayath
80000
Kumari Ashwini K B
Sri Bhupalaksha

4

B43BB
AYISHA ANSINAZ
ABDUL HAMEED M
AMINA
09-11-1996

25260503687
Ayisha Ansinaz
O pos
8217471567
0
dr.ayishaansinaz@gmail.com
shanthi nagara house bantwal taluk
vittla mudnoor 574243

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Muslim
Female

GS-Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category IIB
Category IIB
02-12-2025

BAMS
14A2335
1275
885
03-08-2019
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

KK12020085
17339
NA
0
RD1218220041457
Category IIB
Muslim
Smt Ayisha Ansinaz
Husband Name Sri
Abdul Kabeer V M
RD1218220041457
Category IIB
Muslim
40000
Smt Ayisha Ansinaz
Husband Name Sri
Abdul Kabeer V M
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Student admission Details For MD Ayurveda in Kriya Shareer Course

SLNO Kea Cet Number
Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name
DOB

SSP ID
Student Name As In aadhaar
Blood Group
Mobile No
Phone No
Email Id
Address

Nationality
Country
State
Rural /
Urban
Religion
Gender

Admisssion
Seat Type
Govt Seat Type
Student Actual
Category
Student Seat
Select Category
Date OF
Admission

Qualifying Exam
Qualifying Exam
Reg No
Qualifying Max
Marks
Qualifying Sec
Marks
Qualifying Exam
PassDate
University or board

NEET Reg No
NEET Rank
CET Reg No
CET Rank
Caste Rdnumber
Caste Category
Caste Name
Student Name As In
Caste Certificate
Father Name As In

Student
Image



Caste Certificate
Income Rdnumber
Caste Category As In
Income Certificate
Caste Name As In
Income Certificate
Anuual Income
Student Name As In
Income Certificate
Father Name As In
Income Certificate

1

B29ED
K ANIL KUMAR
K
HANUMANTRAYA
PADMAVATHI
23-06-1999

20210893888
K Anil Kumar
B pos
8970914875
0
anilkkpatil531@gmail.com
1 58patil street devadurga street
devaduga dist raichur 584111

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
Category IIIB
Category IIIB
03-12-2025

BAMS
18A1331
1275
886
20-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Science
Karnat

KK08030335
10733
NA
0
RD1218354072681
Category IIIB
Veerashaiva Lingayath
Kumar K Anil Kumar
Sri Hanumantraya
RD1218354072681
Category IIIB
Veerashaiva Lingayat
25000
Kumar K Anil Kumar
Sri Hanumantraya

2 B3800
ABRAR
LADLESAB
SHABANA
20-01-2000

Abrar
O pos
9071823061
0
786dr.abrar@gmail.com
at post matki tq aland gulbarga kajuri
hobli kalburgi 585302

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Muslim
Male

Management
Seats
NA
Category I
Category I
03-12-2025

BAMS
17A3901
1275
821
29-07-2022
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

KK08030124
14336
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
RD0038013204467
Category I
Muslim
25000



Kumar Abrar
Sri Ladle Sab Mutwlli

3

B3156
SUJATHA
RAMANGOUDA
PATIL
ANASUDEVI
23-07-1986

Sujatha
B pos
9638921850
0
sujatachilakanti@gmail.com
plot no 15 sena nagar opp al ameen
medical college athani road vijayapur
586108

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General Merit
General Merit
03-12-2025

BAMS
04A3433
2350
1582
26-02-2009
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

KK08010010
12630
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

4

B4033
MANJUNATHC T
THIPPESWAMY D
B
GANGAMMA A V
02-06-1999

Manjunath C T
B pos
8105524431
0
ctmanjuvagee26@gmail.com
gandhi nagar old town bhadravathi
shivamogga 577301

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

GS-Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
03-12-2025

BAMS
18A7419
1275
788
19-07-2024
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health SCiences
Karna

KK04020084
16435
NA
0
RD1218126031686
Schedule Caste
Bhovi
Sri Manjunath C T
Sri D B Thippeswamy
RD1218126024492
Schedule Caste
Bhovi
120000
Sri Manjunath C
Sri D B Thippeswamy
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Student admission Details For MD Ayurveda in Dravyaguna Course



SLNO

Kea Cet Number
Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name
DOB

SSP ID
Student Name As In aadhaar
Blood Group
Mobile No
Phone No
Email Id
Address

Nationality
Country
State
Rural /
Urban
Religion
Gender

Admisssion Seat
Type
Govt Seat Type
Student Actual
Category
Student Seat
Select Category
Date OF
Admission

Qualifying Exam
Qualifying Exam Reg
No
Qualifying Max
Marks
Qualifying Sec Marks
Qualifying Exam
PassDate
University or board

NEET Reg No
NEET Rank
CET Reg No
CET Rank
Caste Rdnumber
Caste Category
Caste Name
Student Name As In
Caste Certificate
Father Name As In
Caste Certificate
Income Rdnumber
Caste Category As In
Income Certificate
Caste Name As In
Income Certificate
Anuual Income
Student Name As In
Income Certificate
Father Name As In
Income Certificate

Student
Image

1

B34DA
RAMA VILAS H U
UDAYA KUMAR H
R
LALITHA K
04-06-2000

20210000422
Rama Vilas H U
O pos
9481864570
0
hurama571@gmail.com
sri nilaya biligeri village and post
biligeri madikeri 571201

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

GS-Government
Seats
AIQ-All India
Quota
Category I
General Merit
03-12-2025

BAMS
18A0168
1275
881
19-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of Health
Sciences Karna

KK12030081
13530
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA



2

B1F14
SINDHURA R RAO
M G
RAMACHANDRA
LAVANYA
04-10-2000

25260502944
Sindhura R Rao
A pos
9620702465
0
raosindhurar4@gmail.com
16 44 3 abhinandana sree lakshmi
narayan kripa comp mukka 574146

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category I
General Merit
03-12-2025

BAMS
18A2376
1275
979
18-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of Health
Sciences Karna

KK12020019
7956
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA
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Student admission Details For MD Ayurveda in Kaumara Bhritya Course

SLNO Kea Cet Number
Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name
DOB

SSP ID
Student Name As In aadhaar
Blood Group
Mobile No
Phone No
Email Id
Address

Nationality
Country
State
Rural /
Urban
Religion
Gender

Admisssion
Seat Type
Govt Seat Type
Student Actual
Category
Student Seat
Select Category
Date OF
Admission

Qualifying Exam
Qualifying Exam Reg
No
Qualifying Max
Marks
Qualifying Sec Marks
Qualifying Exam
PassDate
University or board

NEET Reg No
NEET Rank
CET Reg No
CET Rank
Caste Rdnumber
Caste Category
Caste Name
Student Name As
In Caste
Certificate
Father Name As In
Caste Certificate
Income Rdnumber
Caste Category As
In Income
Certificate
Caste Name As In
Income Certificate
Anuual Income

Student
Image



Student Name As
In Income
Certificate
Father Name As In
Income Certificate

1

B2425
WAGHMARE
PRAVIN RATAN
RATAN BHIMA
WAGHMARE
MANDA
01-04-1994

Pravin Ratan Waghmare
B pos
9657889660
0
drpravin708@gmail.com
at post khandala taluk shrirampur dist
ahmadnagar maharashtra 413709

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General Merit
General Merit
21-11-2025

BAMS
1314131124
1100
671
31-08-2018
Maharashtra
University of
HealthSciences
Nashik

MR22140069
9253
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

2

B2656
THOMBRE
RAHUL
KALYANRAO
KALYANRAO
SHESHRAO
THOMBRE
LATA
02-01-2000

Rahul Kalyanrao Thombre
O pos
9767062050
0
rahulthombrek49@gmail.com
rm 32 2 bajajnagar wadagaon kolhati bajaj
nagar midc waluj aurangabad maharashtra
431136

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General Merit
General Merit
02-11-2025

BAMS
1320154452
1100
671
22-03-2024
Maharashtra
University of Health
Sciences Nashik

MR18020110
9814
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA



3

B2410
MANE TEJASVINI
MAHADEV
MAHADEV
SUNITA
13-06-1997

Tejashwini Mahadev Mane
O pos
8329386740
0
manetej5wini@gmail.com
datta nagar kallamb taluk osmanabad
maharashtra 413507

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General Merit
General Merit
03-12-2025

BAMS
1317230735
1100
697
07-12-2021
Maharashtra
University of Health
Sciences Nashi

MR15020020
9232
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

4

B28BA
JAGDALE KETKI
DILIP
DILIP
NIRMALA
30-04-1998

Ketki Dilip Jagadale
AB pos
7719909739
0
ketkijagdale3004@gmail.com
ap pashankar bag house no 88 loni kalbhor
tal haveli dist pune maharashtera 412201

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General Merit
General Merit
10-12-2025

BAMS
1318147829
1110
731
24-05-2022
Maharashtra
University of Health
Sciences Nashik

MR16030075
10426
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

5 B15DC
PATIL ANJALI
CHIDANAND
PATIL
CHIDANAND
PREMALATA
04-09-2000

Patil Anjali Chidanand
A pos
7499227468
0
anjalippatil321@gmail.com
vtc morbagi mborgi sangli dist
maharashtra 416413

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
General Merit
General Merit
03-12-2025

BAMS
18A2327
1275
908
19-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of Health
Sciences Karna

KK04020196
5596
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA
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Student admission Details For MD Ayurveda in Swastha Vritta Course

SLNO

Kea Cet Number
Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name
DOB

SSP ID
Student Name As In aadhaar
Blood Group
Mobile No
Phone No
Email Id
Address

Nationality
Country
State
Rural /
Urban
Religion
Gender

Admisssion Seat
Type
Govt Seat Type
Student Actual
Category
Student Seat
Select Category
Date OF
Admission

Qualifying Exam
Qualifying Exam
Reg No
Qualifying Max
Marks
Qualifying Sec
Marks
Qualifying Exam
PassDate
University or board

NEET Reg No
NEET Rank
CET Reg No
CET Rank
Caste Rdnumber
Caste Category
Caste Name
Student Name As In
Caste Certificate
Father Name As In
Caste Certificate
Income Rdnumber
Caste Category As In
Income Certificate
Caste Name As In
Income Certificate
Anuual Income
Student Name As In
Income Certificate
Father Name As In
Income Certificate

Student
Image

1 B2E0F
RAKSHITA S
SURESH
TIMALAPUR
GEETA H K
25-11-1998

20210040028
Rakshita S
O pos
9353450437
0
rakshita251998@gmail.com

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
Category I
General Merit
03-12-2025

BAMS
18A0039
1275
905
19-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi

KK04010232
11791
NA
0
RD0038960126497
Category I



samudaya bhavana near saibaba
temple ranebennur haveri 581115

University of Health
Sciences Karna

Bestar
Kumari Rakshita S
Sri Suresh
RD1218960054751
Category I
Bestar
40000
Kumari Rakshita
Sri Suresh Timalapur

2

B2ED4
VINITHA
VIRUPANAGOUDA
LAXMIDEVI
10-05-1999

20210111185
Vinitha
O pos
6362593076
0
vinithapatil3@gmail.com
r h no 4 jawalgera colony sindhanur
raichur 584143

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-Government
Seats
AIQ-All India
Quota
Category IIIB
Category IIIB
10-12-2025

BAMS
18A8560
1275
968
17-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University Health
Sciences Karnatak

KK04070075
11988
NA
0
RD0039053397185
Category IIIB
Veerashaiva Lingayath
Kumari Vinitha
Sri Virupanagouda
RD0039053397185
Category IIIB
Veerashaiva Lingayat
30000
Kumari Vinitha
Sri Virupanagouda

3 B1E64
PRAJNASHREE M
H
HIMAKARA M
SUJATHA M H
14-05-2000

23241028420
Prajnashree M H
O pos
9481927219
0
prajna1405@gmail.com
2 292 near school sullia taluk
mandekolu sullia 574239

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category IIB
Category IIB
22-11-2025

BAMS
18A2964
1275
969
18-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of Health
Sciences Karna

KK12030098
7780
NA
0
RD1219109022684
Category IIA
Madiwal
Sri Prajnashree M H
Sri Himakara
RD1219109022684
Category IIA
Madiwal
395276
Kumari Prajnashree M



H
Sri Himakara M
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Student admission Details For MD Ayurveda in Kayachikitsa Course

SLNO

Kea Cet Number
Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name
DOB

SSP ID
Student Name As In aadhaar
Blood Group
Mobile No
Phone No
Email Id
Address

Nationality
Country
State
Rural /
Urban
Religion
Gender

Admisssion
Seat Type
Govt Seat
Type
Student Actual
Category
Student Seat
Select
Category
Date OF
Admission

Qualifying Exam
Qualifying Exam
Reg No
Qualifying Max
Marks
Qualifying Sec
Marks
Qualifying Exam
PassDate
University or
board

NEET Reg No
NEET Rank
CET Reg No
CET Rank
Caste Rdnumber
Caste Category
Caste Name
Student Name As In
Caste Certificate
Father Name As In
Caste Certificate
Income Rdnumber
Caste Category As In
Income Certificate
Caste Name As In
Income Certificate
Anuual Income
Student Name As In
Income Certificate
Father Name As In
Income Certificate

Student
Image

1 B26CF
BHISE AMRUTA
ANKUSH
ANKUSH
SHAILA
20-07-1993

Amruta Ankush Bhise
AB pos
9860685870
0
amrutabhise20@gmail.com
368 mangalwar peth prabhakar apartment
flat no 10 b near kamala nehru hospital
pune maharshtra 411011

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General Merit
General Merit
03-12-2025

BAMS
1100008701
1850
1113
18-12-2015
Bharati
Vidyapeeeth
Deemed
University Pune

MR16100012
9935
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



NA
NA
0
NA
NA

2

B2A52
AKSHAY
SONAWANE
HIRAMAN
MIRABAI
08-03-1998

Akshay Hiraman Sonawane
B pos
7020727930
0
akshaysonawane045@gmail.com
22 b rane nagar nizampur maharashtra
424305

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General Merit
General Merit
03-12-2025

BAMS
16A3702
1275
699
28-01-2022
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

MR28020114
10834
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

3

B09E8
PODDAR
KUMARISONAL
UMESHBHAI
UMESH
BRAHAMDEV
PODDAR
AARTI UMESH
PODDAR
06-02-2000

Poddar Kumari Sonal Umeshbhai
AB pos
7676068461
0
sonalpoddar11@gmail.com
62 499 gujarat housing board palanpu
patiya rander road surat 395005

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
General Merit
General Merit
02-12-2025

BAMS
18A3830
1275
964
19-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

GJ11020088
2536
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA



4

B1447
HAJIRA
SHAREEF
SABEENA
19-02-2001

19200053335
Hajira
O pos
8497877597
0
hajiraulaibettu@gmail.com
2 153 akodi house ulaibettu post and
villege mangalore 574145

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Muslim
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category IIB
Category IIB
03-12-2025

BAMS
19A046
1100
849
27-07-2024
Yenepoya
Deemed
University
Derlakatte
Mangalore

KK12010064
5191
NA
0
RD0038849300334
Category IIB
Muslim
Kumari Hajira
Sri Sharif
RD0038849300334
Category IIB
Muslim
70000
Kumari Hajira
Sri Sharif

5

B240D
VARSHINI C
L CHANDRA NAIK
PRAMEELA NAIK
13-11-2000

19200259621
Varshini C
B pos
6362986207
0
varshinichandranaik@gmail.com
c 113 note mudran nagar vtc mysore
570003

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
03-12-2025

BAMS
18A4258
1275
887
20-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

KK04050049
9229
NA
0
RD1218882263395
Schedule Caste
Banjara
Kumari Varshini C
Sri Chandra Naik L
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

College Name : Alvas Ayurvedic Medical College Moodbidri 2025-12-22 16:11:3958t2hwbvrs

Student admission Details For MD Ayurveda in Roganidan Course

SLNO Kea Cet Number
Student Name
Father Name

SSP ID
Student Name As In aadhaar
Blood Group

Nationality
Country
State

Admisssion Seat
Type
Govt Seat Type

Qualifying Exam
Qualifying Exam Reg
No

NEET Reg No
NEET Rank
CET Reg No

Student
Image



Mother Name
DOB

Mobile No
Phone No
Email Id
Address

Rural /
Urban
Religion
Gender

Student Actual
Category
Student Seat
Select Category
Date OF
Admission

Qualifying Max Marks
Qualifying Sec Marks
Qualifying Exam
PassDate
University or board

CET Rank
Caste Rdnumber
Caste Category
Caste Name
Student Name As In
Caste Certificate
Father Name As In Caste
Certificate
Income Rdnumber
Caste Category As In
Income Certificate
Caste Name As In
Income Certificate
Anuual Income
Student Name As In
Income Certificate
Father Name As In
Income Certificate

1

B2884
APARNA PRIYA S
R
RAMALINGAM
SHANTHI
11-11-2000

Aparnapriya Ramalingam
B pos
9345955447
0
priyarams116@gmail.com
22 d sithalathoor kudiyana street
ariyalur tamil nadu 614702

Indian
NA
Tamil Nadu
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General Merit
General Merit
22-11-2025

BAMS
641811504
1100
735
23-01-2024
The Tamil Nadu Dr M
G R Medical
University Chenn

TN01010090
10372
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

2 D1C1D
JISHNA RAJ T
RAJAN T
BABY T
18-02-1996

Jishna Raj T
O pos
9496823709
0
jishnaraj627@gmail.com

Indian
NA
Kerala
NA
Hindu
Female

GS-Government
Seats
AIQ-All India
Quota
General Merit

BAMS
150030303
1100
717
12-02-2021
Kerala University of

KL12010020
7197
NA
0
NA
NA



thottiyil kadalundi nagaram post
malappuram 673314

General Merit
22-11-2025

Health Sciences
Thrissur

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

3

B2F56
PATIL NILAM
RAJARAM
RAJARAM
RUPALI
13-04-2000

Nilam Rajaram Patil
A pos
8698833827
0
np1373179@gmail.com
ainapur road vtc mangasuli dist
athani belgavi 591234

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General Merit
General Merit
10-12-2025

BAMS
18A8637
1275
953
17-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of Health
Sciencs Karnat

KK04010269
12118
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

4

B13BE
SWATI G
RAJAPUT
GOPANNA
PARVATI
22-07-2000

19200043132
Swati G Rajaput
B pos
6363031539
0
swatirajput22@gmail.com
near saibaba temple badami 587201

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
03-12-2025

BAMS
18A3853
1275
917
05-06-2024
Rajiv Gandhi
University of Health
Sciences Karna

KK10010112
5054
NA
0
RD1218107048364
Schedule Caste
Lambani
Kumari Swati G Rajaput
Sri Gopanna
RD1218107048365
Schedule Caste
Lambani
20000
Kumari Swati G Rajaput
Sri Gopanna



College Name : Alvas Ayurvedic Medical College Moodbidri 2025-12-22 16:11:3958t2hwbvrs

Student admission Details For MD Ayurveda in Mano Vijnan [Manasa Roga] Course

SLNO

Kea Cet Number
Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name
DOB

SSP ID
Student Name As In aadhaar
Blood Group
Mobile No
Phone No
Email Id
Address

Nationality
Country
State
Rural /
Urban
Religion
Gender

Admisssion
Seat Type
Govt Seat Type
Student Actual
Category
Student Seat
Select
Category
Date OF
Admission

Qualifying Exam
Qualifying Exam
Reg No
Qualifying Max
Marks
Qualifying Sec
Marks
Qualifying Exam
PassDate
University or
board

NEET Reg No
NEET Rank
CET Reg No
CET Rank
Caste Rdnumber
Caste Category
Caste Name
Student Name As In
Caste Certificate
Father Name As In
Caste Certificate
Income Rdnumber
Caste Category As In
Income Certificate
Caste Name As In
Income Certificate
Anuual Income
Student Name As In
Income Certificate
Father Name As In
Income Certificate

Student
Image

1 B3F57
ANIKET
SOLLAPUR
VEERANNA
DRAKSHAYANI
04-11-1999

20210477682
Aniket Sollapur
O pos
9880931808
0
aniketsollapur@gmail.com
ward no 25 kumbar oni rabakavi jamakhandi
bagalkot 587314

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
Category IIA
Category IIA
03-12-2025

BAMS
18A7103
1275
878
17-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Science
Karnat

KK04020009
16215
NA
0
RD1219296131691
Category IIA
Kuruhine Setty
Kumar Aniket
Sollapur
Sri Veeranna
RD1219296131691
Category IIA
Kuruhine Setty
35000



Kumar Aniket
Sollapur
Sri Veeranna

2

B258C
MAYURI
VASANTH B
ANITHA
20-02-2000

20210668589
Mayuri
B pos
9148064679
0
mayuboloor@gmaol.com
shree benakana house 1 695 6 ganesh baug
neharu nagara post kbaka neharu nagara puttur
dakshina kannada 574203

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category IIA
Category IIA
10-12-2025

BAMS
18A1023
1275
960
20-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

KK12020009
9612
NA
0
RD1214673017497
Category IIA
Billava
Kumari Mayuri
Sri Vasanth B
RD1214673017497
Category IIA
Billava
100000
Kumari Mayuri
Sri Vasanth B

3

B37AC
ARCHITA A
P G ANIL
KUMAR
SANDHYA ANIL
KUMAR
12-10-1999

Archita A
B pos
7736370661
0
pganilkumar303@gmail.com
lakshmi nivas kannam vazhoor kottayam
kerala 686515

Indian
NA
Kerala
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General Merit
General Merit
03-12-2025

BAMS
170030416
1100
660
23-08-2022
Kerala University
of Health
Sciences Thrissur

KK04070334
14252
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

4 B3FFA
TEJASWI
NAGARAJU
LALITHA

Tejaswi Nagaraju
B pos
8618344233
0

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural

Management
Seats
NA
Category IIIA

BAMS
18A2891
1275
861
20-10-2023

KK12010040
16378
NA
0
RD1219274011010



NAGARAJU D
04-09-2000

tejasvinagaraju4759@gmail.com
county b18 fagleton golf village
shynumangala road bidadi 562109

Hindu
Male

Category IIIA
22-12-2025

Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Banga

Category IIIA
Vakkaliga
Kumar Tejaswi
Nagaraju
Sri D Nagaraju
RD1219274011010
Category IIIA
Vakkaliga
600000
Kumar Tejaswi
Nagaraju
Sri D Nagaraju

College Name : Alvas Ayurvedic Medical College Moodbidri 2025-12-22 16:11:3958t2hwbvrs

Student admission Details For MD Ayurveda in Panchakarma Course

SLNO

Kea Cet Number
Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name
DOB

SSP ID
Student Name As In aadhaar
Blood Group
Mobile No
Phone No
Email Id
Address

Nationality
Country
State
Rural /
Urban
Religion
Gender

Admisssion
Seat Type
Govt Seat Type
Student Actual
Category
Student Seat
Select Category
Date OF
Admission

Qualifying Exam
Qualifying Exam
Reg No
Qualifying Max
Marks
Qualifying Sec
Marks
Qualifying Exam
PassDate
University or board

NEET Reg No
NEET Rank
CET Reg No
CET Rank
Caste Rdnumber
Caste Category
Caste Name
Student Name As In
Caste Certificate
Father Name As In
Caste Certificate
Income Rdnumber
Caste Category As In
Income Certificate
Caste Name As In
Income Certificate
Anuual Income
Student Name As In
Income Certificate
Father Name As In
Income Certificate

Student
Image



1

B2920
NAGAMBIKA K T
THIMMAPPA K
RATHNAMMA
31-05-2001

Nagambika K T
A pos
7349038871
0
nnagambika@gmail.com
malahal goppenahalli post channagiri
taluk davangere dist 577215

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
Category IIA
Category IIA
22-11-2025

BAMS
18A7427
1275
893
18-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of Health
Sciences Karna

KK04040132
10528
NA
0
RD1218242014040
Category IIA
KURUBA
Kumari Nagambika K
T
Sri Thimmappa K
RD1218242014040
Category IIA
KURUBA
450000
Kumari Nagambika K
T
Sri Thimmappa K

2

B2557
SRADHA M RAJU
M R RAJU
JINU RAJU
17-12-1998

Sradha M Raju
O pos
7560904518
0
sradharaju198@gmail.com
mullamala chotty chittady post
edakunnam parathode kanjirapally dist
kottayam kerala 686512

Indian
NA
Kerala
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General Merit
General Merit
02-12-2025

BAMS
AM AY U6AY17055
1100
679
23-12-2022
Amrita Vishwa
Vidyapeetham

KL11020066
9559
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

3 B2714
MALLIKARJUN
SOMAPPA
DURGAMMA
10-06-1999

Mallikarjun
B pos
9731657031
0
mallikarjunal@gmail.com
megalapet mudgal raichur 584125

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

GS-
Government
Seats
AIQ-All India
Quota
Category IIA

BAMS
18A0922
1275
867
20-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi

KK12020177
10004
NA
0
RD1218763037577
Category IIA
KURUBA



Category IIA
02-12-2025

University of Health
Sciences Karna

Kumar Mallikarjun
Sri Somappa
RD1218763037577
Category IIA
KURUBA
45000
Kumar Mallikarjun
Sri Somappa

4

B29DA
SHUFTA SHAIKH
ABDUL
KHALEEL
SHAIKH
SHAHEEN
SHAIKH
03-02-2000

Shufta Shaikh
O pos
6363642122
0
shaikhshufta@gmail.com
shriram colony raman bail sirsi dist
uttara kannada 581401

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Muslim
Female

Management
Seats
NA
Category IIB
Category IIB
09-12-2025

BAMS
18A0960
1275
919
20-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of Health
Sciences Karna

KK12020122
10714
NA
0
RD1219041023724
Category IIB
Muslim
Kumari Shufta Shaikh
Sri Abdul Khaleel
Shaikh
RD1219041023724
Category IIB
Muslim
246000
Kumari Shufta Shaikh
Sri Abdul Khaleel
Shaikh

5 B1103
RENUKA
MALLIKARJUN
VANAMALA
06-12-2000

Renuka
O pos
6363964634
0
nanderenuka1@gmail.com
49 mandir gundoor basavakalyan urki
gundoor 585419

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category IIIB
Category IIIB
03-12-2025

BAMS
18A2535
1275
965
17-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of Health
Sciences Karna

TL01050203
4355
NA
0
RD 0038102205943
Category IIIB
Lingayt
Kumar Renuka
Sri Mallikarjun
RD0038102205943
Category IIIB
Lingayat
45000



Kumari Renuka
Sri Mallikarjun

College Name : Alvas Ayurvedic Medical College Moodbidri 2025-12-22 16:11:3958t2hwbvrs

Student admission Details For MS Ayurveda in Prasooti Tantra & Streeroga Course

SLNO

Kea Cet Number
Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name
DOB

SSP ID
Student Name As In aadhaar
Blood Group
Mobile No
Phone No
Email Id
Address

Nationality
Country
State
Rural /
Urban
Religion
Gender

Admisssion
Seat Type
Govt Seat Type
Student Actual
Category
Student Seat
Select Category
Date OF
Admission

Qualifying Exam
Qualifying Exam
Reg No
Qualifying Max
Marks
Qualifying Sec
Marks
Qualifying Exam
PassDate
University or board

NEET Reg No
NEET Rank
CET Reg No
CET Rank
Caste Rdnumber
Caste Category
Caste Name
Student Name As In
Caste Certificate
Father Name As In
Caste Certificate
Income Rdnumber
Caste Category As In
Income Certificate
Caste Name As In
Income Certificate
Anuual Income
Student Name As In
Income Certificate
Father Name As In
Income Certificate

Student
Image

1 B1BF0
ANUSHRI
SHRIKANT
BALIKAI
SHRIKANT
CHAMPA
14-02-2001

19200492309
Anushri Shrikant Balikai
A pos
7483290260
0
Anushrib14@gmail.com
gandhi nagar bilgi dist bagalkot 587116

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Jain
Female

Management
Seats
NA
Category IIIB
Category IIIB
22-11-2025

BAMS
KA0118011
1150
764
03-04-2023
KLE Academy of
Higher Education
and Research Bel

KK04020226
7152
NA
0
RD1218149049739
Category IIIB
Digambara
Kumari Anushri
Shrikant Balikai
Sri Shrikant Balikai



RD1218149049739
Category IIIB
Digamabara
30000
Kumari Anushri
Shrikant Balikai
Sri Shrikant Balikai

2

B1A73
RAUT
SHRADDHA
SANTOSH
SANTOSH
LAXMANRAO
RAUT
PREMILA
03-12-1999

Shraddha Santosh Raut
B pos
9284869515
0
shraddha.raut016@gmail.com
ward no 3 at post paloti tah jillha wardha
maharashtra 442001

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General Merit
General Merit
02-12-2025

BAMS
AP01718029
1100
841
07-11-2024
Madhya Pradesh
Medical Science
Jabalpur

MR17010184
6771
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

3

B18BD
HRITIKA DESAI
SANDESH
PALLAVI
14-03-2000

19200269925
Hritika Desai
O pos
9591160219
0
hritika1432000@gmail.com
385 hanagandi jamakandi bagalkot
587315

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Jain
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
AIQ-All India
Quota
Category IIIB
Category IIIB
22-11-2025

BAMS
18A2037
1275
957
13-09-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of Health
Sciences Karna

KK04030041
6333
NA
0
RD1219296042522
Category IIIB
Digambara
Kumari Hritika Desai
Sri Sandesh
RD1219296042522
Category IIIB
Digambar
50000
Kumari Hritika Desai
Sri Sandesh



4

B1EF8
DIVYA
BHARATHI
SHARNAPPA S
DAIVATA
05-06-1993

Divya Bharathi
B pos
7338259893
0
rani.divya79@gmail.com
49 4 th main 1st cross
byraveshwaranagar bangalore 560072

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
02-12-2025

BAMS
11A1110
2350
1538
24-10-2016
Rajiv Gandhi
University of Health
Sciences Karna

DL01080019
7928
NA
0
RD 0038161258307
Schedule Caste
Holeya
Kumari Divya
Bharathi
Sri Sharanappa S
RD0038161258308
Schedule Caste
Holeya
90000
Kumari Divya
Bharathi
Sri Sharanappa S

5

B2BD0
PRATHAMESH
KUMBAR
MAHADEV
JAYASHREE
06-07-2001

21220042051
Prathamesh Kumbar
AB pos
8431872824
0
prathameshkumbar2002@gmail.com
kumbar maddi vtc borgaon chikodi
belgaum 591216

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
Category IIA
Category IIA
10-12-2025

BAMS
KA0119064
1500
1096
04-04-2024
KLE Academy of
Higher Education
and Research

KK04050207
11216
NA
0
RD1218904081811
Category IIA
Kumbar
Kumar Prathamesh
Kumbar
Sri Mahadev
RD1218904081811
Category IIA
Kumbar
35000
Kumar Prathamesh
Kumbar
Sri Mahadev

College Name : Alvas Ayurvedic Medical College Moodbidri 2025-12-22 16:11:3958t2hwbvrs

Student admission Details For MS Ayurveda in Shalyatantra Course



SLNO

Kea Cet Number
Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name
DOB

SSP ID
Student Name As In aadhaar
Blood Group
Mobile No
Phone No
Email Id
Address

Nationality
Country
State
Rural /
Urban
Religion
Gender

Admisssion
Seat Type
Govt Seat
Type
Student Actual
Category
Student Seat
Select
Category
Date OF
Admission

Qualifying Exam
Qualifying Exam
Reg No
Qualifying Max
Marks
Qualifying Sec
Marks
Qualifying Exam
PassDate
University or
board

NEET Reg No
NEET Rank
CET Reg No
CET Rank
Caste Rdnumber
Caste Category
Caste Name
Student Name As In
Caste Certificate
Father Name As In
Caste Certificate
Income Rdnumber
Caste Category As In
Income Certificate
Caste Name As In
Income Certificate
Anuual Income
Student Name As In
Income Certificate
Father Name As In
Income Certificate

Student
Image

1

B1A15
ANJALI S KARKI
SHREESHAIL
BHARATI
30-07-2000

20210685120
Anjali S Karki
A pos
6361005020
0
anjaliskarki20@gmail.com
vtc chikkoppa k s post hirekop dist
belgavi 591111

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category IIA
Category IIA
02-12-2025

BAMS
18A3302
1275
961
17-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

KK10010096
6677
NA
0
RD0038949245649
Category IIA
Banajiga
Kumari Anjali S
Karki
Sri Shreeshail
RD0038949245649
Category IIA
Banajiga
30000
Kumari Anjali S
Karki
Sri Shreeshail



2

B2B03
PATIL DAKSHAYANI
MAHESH
MAHESH
VISHWANATYH
PATIL
MADHURIMAHESH
PATIL
26-09-1999

Dakshayani Mahesh Patil
O pos
8087661888
0
dakshayanipatilwork@gmail.com
datta apt a 104 masoli road masoli dhanu
thane maharashtra 401601

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General Merit
General Merit
10-12-2025

BAMS
1319173999
1100
710
06-03-2023
Maharashtra
University of
Health Sciences
Nashik

MR16010160
11011
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

3

B1F1F
BASURE RUSHIKESH
KARAMCHAND
KARAMCHAND
RASURE
SUMAN RASURE
04-03-2000

Rasure Rushikesh Karamchand
B pos
7083637005
0
rushirasura2018@gmail.com
at bebanalwadi post sayyed ankulga tal
shiruranantpal dist latur 413544

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General Merit
General Merit
22-11-2025

BAMS
1319177131
1100
651
19-03-2018
Maharashtra
University of
Health Sciences
Nashik

MR22100061
7967
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

4 B2163
BHALSHANKAR
SIMRAN RAJESH
RAJESH
USHA
29-04-2000

Simran Rajesh Bhalashankar
AB pos
9766137248
0
bhalshankarsimaran2904@gmail.com
plot no 25 karmveer nagar samphaji nagar
midc satara maharashtra 415004

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General Merit
General Merit
02-12-2025

BAMS
1319175264
1100
744
23-03-2023
Maharashtra
University of
Health Sciences
Nashik

MR26020059
8547
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

5

B1753
SALUNKHE CHETAN
SUNIL
SUNIL RAGHUNATH
PATIL
ALKABAI SUNIL
PATIL
04-04-2000

Chetan Sunil Salunkhe
B pos
9850858466
0
sonussalunkhe137@gmail.com
gandhi chouk vtc gondgaon maharashtra
424103

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
General Merit
General Merit
02-12-2025

BAMS
18A3745
1275
856
19-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

MR16080087
5971
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

College Name : Alvas Ayurvedic Medical College Moodbidri 2025-12-22 16:11:3958t2hwbvrs

Student admission Details For MS Ayurveda Shalakyatantra - Netra Roga Chikitsa Course

SLNO Kea Cet Number
Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name
DOB

SSP ID
Student Name As In aadhaar
Blood Group
Mobile No
Phone No
Email Id
Address

Nationality
Country
State
Rural /
Urban
Religion
Gender

Admisssion Seat
Type
Govt Seat Type
Student Actual
Category
Student Seat
Select Category
Date OF
Admission

Qualifying Exam
Qualifying Exam
Reg No
Qualifying Max
Marks
Qualifying Sec
Marks
Qualifying Exam
PassDate
University or board

NEET Reg No
NEET Rank
CET Reg No
CET Rank
Caste Rdnumber
Caste Category
Caste Name
Student Name As In
Caste Certificate
Father Name As In Caste
Certificate
Income Rdnumber

Student
Image



Caste Category As In
Income Certificate
Caste Name As In
Income Certificate
Anuual Income
Student Name As In
Income Certificate
Father Name As In
Income Certificate

1

B30FC
POOJA
SURYAVANSHI
KADAPPA
SHOBHA
20-06-1999

Pooja Suryavanshi
B pos
9353637543
0
poojasuryavanshi342@gmail.com
chikkaladinni post islampur dist hukkeri
belgaum 591243

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
22-11-2025

BAMS
17A3432
1275
804
27-07-2022
Rajiv Gandhi
University of Health
Sciences Karna

KK10010081
12540
NA
0
RD1218590036048
Schedule Caste
Holer
Kumari Pooja
Suryavanshi
Sri Kadappa
RD121859004262
Schedule Caste
Holer
27000
Kumari Suryavanshi
Sri Kadappa

College Name : Alvas Ayurvedic Medical College Moodbidri 2025-12-22 16:11:3958t2hwbvrs

Student admission Details For MS Ayurveda Shalakyatantra - Karna, Naasa and Mukha Roga Chikitsa Course

SLNO Kea Cet Number
Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name
DOB

SSP ID
Student Name As In aadhaar
Blood Group
Mobile No
Phone No
Email Id
Address

Nationality
Country
State
Rural /
Urban
Religion
Gender

Admisssion
Seat Type
Govt Seat Type
Student Actual
Category
Student Seat
Select Category

Qualifying Exam
Qualifying Exam
Reg No
Qualifying Max
Marks
Qualifying Sec
Marks
Qualifying Exam

NEET Reg No
NEET Rank
CET Reg No
CET Rank
Caste Rdnumber
Caste Category
Caste Name
Student Name As In

Student
Image



Date OF
Admission

PassDate
University or
board

Caste Certificate
Father Name As In
Caste Certificate
Income Rdnumber
Caste Category As In
Income Certificate
Caste Name As In
Income Certificate
Anuual Income
Student Name As In
Income Certificate
Father Name As In
Income Certificate

1

B4432
MANJUNATH
ARJUN MALAGI
ARJUN F M
SARASWATHI
30-08-1999

Manjunath Arjun Malagi
O pos
9845724388
0
mmalagi330@gmail.com
brindavan panchakshri nagar
navanagarhubli 580025

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
03-12-2025

BAMS
18A7520
1275
907
16-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Banga

KK04040180
17458
NA
0
RD1214813145493
Schedule Caste
Madar
Kumar Manjunath
Arjun Malagi
Sri Arjun
RD1214813144357
Schedule Caste
Madar
35000
Sri Manjunath Arjun
Malagi
Sri Arjun

2 B2F5A
SHIVANI A
PATTANSHETTY
ASHOK
SUJATA
02-07-2000

Shivani A Pattanshetty
AB pos
7406351771
0
shivanipattanshetty3708@gmail.com
matrkrupa building near water filter kalapur
raod lingasugar raichr 584122

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
AIQ-All India
Quota
General Merit
General Merit
03-12-2025

BAMS
18A4947
1275
967
18-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

KK04010066
12122
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

College Name : Alvas Ayurvedic Medical College Moodbidri 2025-12-22 16:11:3958t2hwbvrs

Student admission Details For MD Ayurveda in Agada Tantra Course

SLNO

Kea Cet Number
Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name
DOB

SSP ID
Student Name As In aadhaar
Blood Group
Mobile No
Phone No
Email Id
Address

Nationality
Country
State
Rural /
Urban
Religion
Gender

Admisssion
Seat Type
Govt Seat Type
Student Actual
Category
Student Seat
Select Category
Date OF
Admission

Qualifying Exam
Qualifying Exam
Reg No
Qualifying Max
Marks
Qualifying Sec
Marks
Qualifying Exam
PassDate
University or
board

NEET Reg No
NEET Rank
CET Reg No
CET Rank
Caste Rdnumber
Caste Category
Caste Name
Student Name As In
Caste Certificate
Father Name As In
Caste Certificate
Income Rdnumber
Caste Category As In
Income Certificate
Caste Name As In
Income Certificate
Anuual Income
Student Name As In
Income Certificate
Father Name As In
Income Certificate

Student
Image

1 B3265
VISHWANATH PATIL
BASAVANAGOWDA
S
GEETHA
07-05-1999

Vishwanath Patil
O pos
6363714339
0
vishwamessi333@gmail.com

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
Category IIIB
Category IIIB
03-12-2025

BAMS
18A0060
1275
845
19-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi

KK04040099
12901
NA
0
RD0038468374037
Category IIIB



hindasghatte harihar davangere
577530

University of
Health Sciences
Karna

Veerashaiva Lingayath
Kumar Vishwanath
Patil
Sri S Basavanagowda
RD0038468374037
Category IIIB
Veerashaiva Lingayat
60000
Kumar Vishwanth Patil
Sri Basavanagowda

2

B30E2
SATYAM ARYA
SANJEEV ARYA
PRAGYA ARYA
13-12-2000

Satyam Arya
O pos
8384817977
0
satyamarya8477@gmail.com
bilsib road gudhani bilsi budaun uttar
pradesh 243633

Indian
NA
Uttar
Pradesh
NA
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General Merit
General Merit
03-12-2025

BAMS
142410636
1100
754
20-07-2024
Guru Ravidas
Ayurved
University Punjab

PB05010089
12514
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

3 B2BDB
VEERENDRA PATIL
RAGHUNATH
REDDY
SHASHIKALA
03-06-2001

20210398755
Veerendra Patil
B pos
9632114804
0
veervj04218@gmail.com
near sugeshwara temple h no 3 17
deosugur raichur 584170

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

GS-
Government
Seats
AIQ-All India
Quota
Category IIIA
Category IIIA
03-12-2025

BAMS
18A1393
1275
884
20-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Science
Karnat

KK08030257
11227
NA
0
RD1218941015678
Category IIIA
Reddy
Sri Veerendra Patil
Sri Raghunath Reddy
RD1218941015678
Category IIIA
Reddy
60000



Sri Veerendra Patil
Sri Raghunath Reddy

4

B213E
KRISHNA
KAMBALEKAR
NAGENDR
KAMBALEKAR
RENUKA
KAMBALEKAR
20-08-1998

Krishna Kambalkar
O pos
7795155633
0
krishnakambalkar76@gmail.com
sbd girls high school harugeri tq
raibag belgavi 591220

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category IIA
Category IIA
02-12-2025

BAMS
17A7121
1275
934
27-07-2022
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

KK04020083
8510
NA
0
RD1218954024607
Category IIA
Kalal
Kumar Krishna
Kambalekar
Sri Ngendra
RD1218954024607
Category IIA
Kalal
150000
Kumar Krishna
Kambalekar
Sri Nagendra

5

B3ECA
VEERESH SABARAD
VIVEKANANDA
MADHUMATI
15-07-2000

Veeresh Sabarad
O pos
9611497964
0
nachiketsabarad@gmail.com
behind ivalli petrol bunk badami
587201

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
Category IIA
Category IIA
10-12-2025

BAMS
18A2058
1275
823
18-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

KK04010189
16074
NA
0
RD1218107040837
Category IIA
Gouda Banajiga
Sri Veeresh Sabarad
Sri Vivekananda
RD1218107040837
Category IIA
Gouda Banajiga
150000
Sri Veeresh Sabarad
Sri Vivekananda

College Name : Alvas Ayurvedic Medical College Moodbidri 2025-12-22 16:11:3958t2hwbvrs

Student admission Details For MD Ayurveda in Rasashastra & Bhaishajya Kalpana Course



SLNO

Kea Cet Number
Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name
DOB

SSP ID
Student Name As In aadhaar
Blood Group
Mobile No
Phone No
Email Id
Address

Nationality
Country
State
Rural /
Urban
Religion
Gender

Admisssion
Seat Type
Govt Seat
Type
Student Actual
Category
Student Seat
Select
Category
Date OF
Admission

Qualifying Exam
Qualifying Exam
Reg No
Qualifying Max
Marks
Qualifying Sec
Marks
Qualifying Exam
PassDate
University or
board

NEET Reg No
NEET Rank
CET Reg No
CET Rank
Caste Rdnumber
Caste Category
Caste Name
Student Name As In
Caste Certificate
Father Name As In
Caste Certificate
Income Rdnumber
Caste Category As In
Income Certificate
Caste Name As In
Income Certificate
Anuual Income
Student Name As In
Income Certificate
Father Name As In
Income Certificate

Student
Image

1

B396D
MOTTAKIN
SARKAR
RASID
SARKAR
MOJIDA BIBI
05-05-1997

Mottakin Sarkar
O pos
8777059828
0
mottakinsarkar8@gmail.com
viii karanjabarai dakshin dinajpur west
bengal733127

Indian
NA
West
Bengal
NA
Muslim
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General Merit
General Merit
21-11-2025

BAMS
534920152016
1100
725
02-12-2020
The West Bengal
University of
Health Sciences

WB10040080
14701
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA



2

B3857
DODDI
ANURAG
DODDI RAVI
KUMAR
DODDI
ANURADHA
01-10-1999

Anurag Doddi
B pos
9705998038
0
anuragmomdad66@gmail.com
h no 1 7 333 vasavi homes flat no 305
chaitanyapuri hyderabad telangana500060

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General Merit
General Merit
03-12-2025

BAMS
18A6323
1275
900
16-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

TL01050057
14423
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

3

B3129
SINCHANA S
BANGERA
SOMNATH
BANGERA
SHAVEENA S B
30-10-2000

Sinchana S Bangera
O pos
8496896599
0
Sinchana.bangera46@gmail.com
110 varpale house post aladangady vtc
sulkerimogru belthangady 574217

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
AIQ-All India
Quota
General Merit
General Merit
02-12-2025

BAMS
18A0961
1275
953
20-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

KK12020010
12585
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

4 B3434
RAMYASHREE
G
GIRIRAJU M
VARALAXMI T
28-02-1999

25260502948
Ramya Shree G
O pos
8310120598
0
RAMYAGIRIRAJU139@GMAIL.COM
1st cross venkatagiri nilaya jai maruthi nagar
shantinagar gangondanahalli bangalore 562162

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Urban
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
AIQ-All India
Quota
Category IIA
General Merit
03-12-2025

BAMS
16A1137
1275
830
09-09-2021
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

KK04040187
13364
NA
0
RD0038190446260
Category IIA
Kuruba
Kumari Ramya Shree
G



Sri M Giriraju
RD0038190446260
Category IIA
Kuruba
725000
Kumari Ramya Shree
G
Sri M Giriraju

5

B1CC5
PRAJNA
POOJARY
PRAKASH
POOJARY
JAYASHREE
POOJARY
21-07-2000

20210527957
Prajna Poojary
B pos
8310586670
0
prajnapoojary36@gmail.com
2 11 dandibettu darkas house kuntady karkala
taluk kalya udupi 574244

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category IIA
Category IIA
22-11-2025

BAMS
18A2355
1275
974
18-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

KK12010018
7365
NA
0
RD1218648041593
Category IIA
Billava
Kumari Prajna
Poojary
Sri Prakash Poojary
RD1218648041593
Category IIA
Billava
40000
Kumari Prajna
Poojary
Sri Prakash Poojary

6 B23EA
BHOOMIKA B
BHOJARAJ T
MANJULA T
11-10-2000

25260503601
Bhoomika B
O pos
8150923579
0
bhoomipruthvi2@gmail.com
rama mandira raod gopalapura hiriyur
chitradurga 577598

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Urban
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category IIA
Category IIA
03-12-2025

BAMS
18A2121
1275
872
16-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

KK04010142
9194
NA
0
RD1218603037576
Category IIA
Balija
Kumari Bhoomika B
Sri Bhojaraj T
RD1218603037576
Category IIA
Balija
262656



Kumari Bhoomika B
Sri Bhojaraj T

7

B242B
SIDDANNA
GURANNA
MANOOR
SARASWATI
18-08-1998

20210505523
Siddanna
AB pos
9008059594
0
siddannamanoor3@gmail.com
kummansirasgi wastari gewargi gulbarga dist
585325

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category IIA
Category IIA
03-12-2025

BAMS
18A8651
1275
891
17-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

KK08030122
9259
NA
0
RD1219192036561
Category IIA
Ganiga
Sri Siddanna
Sri Guranna Manoor
RD1219192036561
Category IIA
Ganiga
40000
Sri Siddanna
Sri Guranna Manoor

8

B3BA7
NIVEDITA
PATIL
BAPUGOUDA
VIJAYA
03-08-1999

21220258183
Nivedita Patil
AB pos
9513408190
0
nbpatil120@gmail.com
srinivas building beside chiguru library jayanagar
dharwad 580001

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
Category IIIA
Category IIIA
10-12-2025

BAMS
18A4858
1275
915
13-09-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

KK04010191
15257
NA
0
RD1218990046906
Category IIIA
Reddy
Kumari Nivedita
Patil
Sri Bapugouda
RD1218990046906
Category IIIA
Reddy
40000
Kumari Nivedita
Patil
Sri Bapugouda

9 B4188
ADARSH
GADALE
MURALIDHAR

Adarsh Gadale
AB pos
7022359717

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural

Management
Seats
NA
Category IIA

BAMS
18A4203
1275
790

KK08020055
16776
NA
0



INDIRA
17-10-1999

0
adarshgadale10@gmail.com
mudhol taluk sedam dist kalburgi 585318

Hindu
Male

Category IIA
22-12-2025

19-07-2024
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

RD1219002028209
Category IIA
Kshathriya
Sri Adarsh Gadale
Sri Muralidhar
RD1219002028209
Category IIA
Kshathriya
40000
Sri Adarsh Gadale
Sri Muralidhar

10

B4167
RAM SAGAR S
SAMPANGI
RAMA A
KALPANA G C
02-01-1999

Ram Sagar S
A pos
7795542428
0
s.ramsagar258@gmail.com
e 287 jalakanteshwar ist main road nandini mik
agenct sagars family malleshana palaya c v
raman nagar bangalore 560075

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
Category IIIA
Category IIIA
22-12-2025

BAMS
17A2663
1275
786
22-07-2022
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

KK12020174
16743
NA
0
RD1218113035910
Category IIIA
Vakkaliga
Sri Ram Sagar S
Sri A Sampangi
Rama
RD1218113035910
Category IIIA
Vakkaliga
320000
Sri Ram Sagar S
Sri A Sampangi

College Name : Alvas Ayurvedic Medical College Moodbidri 2025-12-22 16:11:3958t2hwbvrs

Student admission Details For MD Ayurveda in Ayurveda Samhita and Siddhanta Course

SLNO Kea Cet Number
Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name
DOB

SSP ID
Student Name As In aadhaar
Blood Group
Mobile No
Phone No

Nationality
Country
State
Rural /
Urban

Admisssion Seat
Type
Govt Seat Type
Student Actual
Category
Student Seat

Qualifying Exam
Qualifying Exam
Reg No
Qualifying Max
Marks
Qualifying Sec

NEET Reg No
NEET Rank
CET Reg No
CET Rank
Caste Rdnumber
Caste Category

Student
Image



Email Id
Address

Religion
Gender

Select Category
Date OF
Admission

Marks
Qualifying Exam
PassDate
University or board

Caste Name
Student Name As In
Caste Certificate
Father Name As In
Caste Certificate
Income Rdnumber
Caste Category As In
Income Certificate
Caste Name As In
Income Certificate
Anuual Income
Student Name As In
Income Certificate
Father Name As In
Income Certificate

1

B1D40
VINUTA KABADI
RAGHAVENDRA
VIJAYALAXMI
27-05-2000

21220063290
Vinuta Kabadi
A pos
9845448601
0
Vinutarkabadi@gmail.com
2871 82 near basaweshwar gudi
gurlhosur saundatti belgavi 591126

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category IIA
Category IIA
02-12-2025

BAMS
18A3336
1275
934
17-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of Health
Sciences Karna

KK10010139
7488
NA
0
RD0038990317651
Category IIA
Kshathriya
Kumari Vinuta Kabadi
Sri Raghavendra
RD0038990317651
Category IIA
Kshathriya
36000
Kumar Vinuta Kabadi
Sri Raghavendra

2 B3601
TRUPTI K
KAGAWADE
KUMAR
PREMA
22-06-2000

20210518721
Trupti K Kagawade
O pos
6362324714
0
Kagawadetrupti@gmail.com
473 2 jugul near vitthal temple athani
belgavi 591242

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
Category IIIB
Category IIIB
02-12-2025

BAMS
18A8656
1275
969
17-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of Health
Sciences Karna

KK10010160
13825
NA
0
RD1219298047516
Category IIIB
Veerashaiva Lingayat
Kumari Trupti K
Kagawade



Sri Kumar
RD1219298047516
Category IIIB
Veerashaiva Lingayath
35000
Kumari Trupti K
Kagawade
Sri Kumar

3

B395C
BASAVARAJA U S
SHASHIDHARA U
SHARANAMMA
20-07-2000

20210472107
Basavaraja U S
B pos
7899468283
0
Basavasdm2000@gmail.com
gopalapura jagalur davangere 577528

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
Category IIIB
Category IIIB
10-12-2025

BAMS
18A7106
1275
958
17-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of Health
Sciences Karna

KK04070110
14684
NA
0
RD0038614162002
Category IIIB
Veerashaiva Lingayath
Kumar Basavaraj U S
Sri Shashidhara
RD0038614162002
Category IIIB
Veerashaiva Lingayth
40000
Kumar Basavaraj U S
Sri Shashidhar

College Name : Alvas Ayurvedic Medical College Moodbidri 2025-12-22 16:11:3958t2hwbvrs

Deleted Student admission Details For MD Ayurveda in Rachana Shareer Course

SLNO Kea Cet Number
Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name
DOB

SSP ID
Student Name As In aadhaar
Blood Group
Mobile No
Phone No
Email Id
Address

Nationality
Country
State
Rural /
Urban
Religion
Gender

Admisssion Seat
Type
Govt Seat Type
Student Actual
Category
Student Seat
Select Category
Date OF
Admission

Qualifying Exam
Qualifying Exam Reg
No
Qualifying Max Marks
Qualifying Sec Marks
Qualifying Exam
PassDate
University or board

NEET Reg No
NEET Rank
CET Reg No
CET Rank
Caste Rdnumber
Caste Category
Caste Name
Student Name As In Caste
Certificate
Father Name As In Caste

Student
Image



Certificate
Income Rdnumber
Caste Category As In
Income Certificate
Caste Name As In Income
Certificate
Anuual Income
Student Name As In
Income Certificate
Father Name As In
Income Certificate

1

B395C
BASAVARAJA U
S
SHASHIDHARA
U
SHARANAMMA
20-07-2000

Basavaraja U S
B pos
7899468283
0
Basavasdm2000@gmail.com
gopalapura sokke jagalur tq
davangere 577528

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
Category IIIB
Category IIIB
10-12-2025

BAMS
18A7106
1275
958
17-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of Health
Sciences Karna

KK04070110
14684
NA
0
RD0038614162002
Category IIIB
Veerashaiva Lingayath
Kumar Basavaraja U S
Sri Shashidhara
RD0038614162002
Category IIIB
Veerashaiva Lingayat
40000
Kumar Basavaraja U S
Sri Shashidhara

College Name : Alvas Ayurvedic Medical College Moodbidri 2025-12-22 16:11:3958t2hwbvrs

Deleted Student admission Details For MS Ayurveda in Shalkya Tantra Course

SLNO Kea Cet Number
Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name
DOB

SSP ID
Student Name As In aadhaar
Blood Group
Mobile No
Phone No
Email Id
Address

Nationality
Country
State
Rural /
Urban
Religion
Gender

Admisssion
Seat Type
Govt Seat Type
Student Actual
Category
Student Seat
Select Category

Qualifying Exam
Qualifying Exam
Reg No
Qualifying Max
Marks
Qualifying Sec
Marks

NEET Reg No
NEET Rank
CET Reg No
CET Rank
Caste Rdnumber
Caste Category
Caste Name

Student
Image



Date OF
Admission

Qualifying Exam
PassDate
University or
board

Student Name As In
Caste Certificate
Father Name As In
Caste Certificate
Income Rdnumber
Caste Category As In
Income Certificate
Caste Name As In
Income Certificate
Anuual Income
Student Name As In
Income Certificate
Father Name As In
Income Certificate

1

B4432
MANJUNATH
ARJUN MALAGI
ARJUN F M
SARASWATI
30-08-1999

19200480512
Manjunath Arjun Malagi
O pos
9845724388
0
mmalagi330@gmail.com
brindavan panchakshari nagar navanagar
hubli 580025

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
03-12-2025

BAMS
18A7520
1275
907
16-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

KK04040180
17458
NA
0
RD1214813145493
Schedule Caste
Madar
Kumar Manjunath
Arjun Malagi
Sri Arjun
RD 1214813144357
Schedule Caste
Madar
35000
Sri Manjunath Arjun
Malagi
Sri Arjun

2 B2F5A
SHIVANI A
PATTANSHETTY
ASHOK
SUJATA
02-07-2000

Shivani A Pattanshettyas
AB pos
7406351771
0
shivanipattanshetty3708@gmail.com
matrukrupa building near water filter
kalapur raod lingasugar raichur 584122

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
AIQ-All India
Quota
General Merit
General Merit
03-12-2025

BAMS
18A4947
1275
967
18-10-2023
Rajiv Gandhi
University of

KK04010066
12122
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA



Health Sciences
Karna

NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

3

B30FC
POOJA
SURYAVANSHI
KADAPPA
SHOBHA
20-06-1999

19200329295
Pooja Suryavanshi
B pos
9353637543
0
poojasuryavanshi342@gmail.com
chikkaladinni post islampur sub dist hulkeri
belgaum 591243

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
22-11-2025

BAMS
17A3432
1275
804
27-07-2022
Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences
Karna

KK10010081
12540
NA
0
RD1218590036048
Schedule Caste
Holer
Kumari Pooja
Suryavanshi
Sri Kadappa
RD1218590004262
Schedule Caste
Holer
27000
Kumari Pooja
Suryavanshi
Sri Kadappa
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